
Pos 

PRO3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

SPM 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

PRO3 

PRO3 

PRO3 

PRO3 

PRO3 

PRO3 

PRO3 

PRO3 

PRO3 

PRO3 

PRO3 

PRO3 

PRO3 

PRO3 

PRO3 

PRO3 

PRO3 

PRO3 

PRO3 

PRO3 

PRO3 

PRO3 

PRO3 

SPM 

SPM 

SPM 

SPM 

SPM 

SPM 

SPM 

SPM 

No. 

244 

96 

209 

150 

172 

114 

177 

151 

141 

136 

91 

251 

78 

137 

117 

42 

191 

211 

6 

121 

84 

119 

124 

7 

82 

46 

156 

65 

108 

38 

97 

Name 

Corey Peters 

Brian Bercovitz 

Gamaliel Aguilar-Gamez

Martin Berryman 

David Stenner 

Bruce Humberstone 

John Parkinson 

Matt Lowell 

Rob Johnston 

Dirk Groeneveld 

Daniele Hovington 

Geoff Newman 

Will Kellogg 

James Crivellone 

Gordon Winters 

R G Wellington 

Russell Seewald 

Josh Voigt 

David Weller 

Andrew Michel 

Lee Storgaard 

Jim Cissell 

Bart House 

Shaun Northrop 

Bryce Scott 

Gary Ochi 

Steven Allaire 

Richard Cabe 

Dan Gavrila 

J. Patrick Aylward 

Ken Olson 

Town 

Newcastle WA 

Bothell WA 

Renton WA 

Coquitlam BC 

Port Coquitlam BC 

Seattle WA 

Victoria BC 

Brier WA 

Abbotsford BC 

Seattle WA 

Bothell WA 

Brier WA 

Gig Harbor WA 

Tacoma WA 

Newcastle WA 

Tacoma WA 

Kennewick WA 

Kenmore WA 

Kirkland WA 

Sammamish WA 

Seattle WA 

Seattle WA 

Fall City WA 

Buckley WA 

Spokane WA 

Vancouver BC 

Victoria BC 

Bellevue WA 

Kirkland WA 

Wenatchee WA 

Fall City WA 

Make 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Porsche 

BMW 

BMW 

Porsche 

Nissan 

Color 

Green 

Rd/Wh 

Grey 

Red 

Silver/Blue 

Red & White 

Blue 

Black 

Purple 

Orange 

white/Red 

Green 

Blue 

Blue 

Wht / Artic 

Royal Blue 

Black 

Black 

Rd/Wh & Bl 

Silver/Black 

Slvr/Blk 

Copper 

White 

Black/Red 

Blu/ Blk/Wht 

White 

White 

White 

Black 

Silver 

Burgundy 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

10 

13 

13 

13 

12 

1 

Club 

IRDC 

IRDC 

IRDC 

SCCBC 

SCCBC 

IRDC 

SCCBC 

CSCC 

SCCBC 

IRDC 

IRDC 

CSCC 

BMWCC

BMWCC

IRDC 

IRDC 

CSCC 

IRDC 

IRDC 

IRDC 

IRDC 

IRDC 

IRDC 

IRDC 

NWMS 

SCCBC 

SCCBC 

BMWCC

IRDC 

BMWCC

SCCA 

License 

1347 

1227 

1399 

1450 

1172 

1114 

1520 

1089 

1405 

1492 

1221 

1537 

1278 

1160 

1447 

1242 

1191 

1499 

1395 

1524 

1184 

1119 

1540 

1315 

1189 

1510 

CACC 

1065 

1116 

1138 

SCCA 

Sponsor 

KD Motorsports 

Lovitt Motors/Lowe Group Racing 

Track Attack | Racer on Rails 

BimmerWorld/DiffsOnline.com 

KD Motorsports, Helmsman Group 

KD Motorsports / Matt's Greenwood Auto 

Mr.Noodles/Fresh Gourmet/Mrs.Cubbisons

Fordahl Motorsports, Nelson Electric 

R3VLimited/BBQ2U/Accuracy Automotive R

KD Motorsports 

KD Motorsports 

Seewald Motorsports 

425 Motorsports/Market House Meats 

BAKEN-ETSÂ® Hot 'N Spicy 

VoiceGuy.com, LLC 

Advance Auto Fabrications 

Scott Motorsports / FabTek 

C-perfomance, Puma, G-shock, Livestock 

Team Vitesse 

Lowe Group Racing 

AAF/DNA Racing 

Promotion Graphix 

Best Tm 

2:14.593 

2:14.795 

2:15.574 

2:15.981 

2:16.958 

2:16.968 

2:18.049 

2:18.182 

2:17.590 

2:17.625 

2:19.917 

2:19.832 

2:21.404 

2:22.086 

2:22.155 

2:21.848 

2:22.222 

2:19.730 

2:22.048 

2:24.029 

2:25.876 

2:23.786 

2:13.173 

2:12.542 

2:13.041 

2:08.796 

2:55.001 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

FINAL 

Printed: 9/25/2018 10:53:48 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  IRDC 

Margin of Victory 

23.107 

Avg. Speed 

66.593 

Best Lap Tm 

2:08.796 

Best Speed 

69.039 

Best Lap by 

156 - Steven Allaire 

Thunder on the Ridge 

Group 1 

Points Race - Sat 

Race started at 16:46:14 

The Ridge Motorsports Park 2.470 miles 

9/15/2018 16:31 

Thunder on the Ridge

International Race Drivers Club

September 15th and 16th, 2018

The Ridge Motorsports Park

Page 1/2 



Pos 

SPU 

1 

Class 

SPU 

No. 

32 

Name 

Brad Greco 

Town 

Lynnwood WA 

Make 

VW 

Color 

Orange 

Laps 

13 

Club 

IRDC 

License 

1232 

Sponsor 

 In Memory of Josh â€œRosieâ€  Rosenkr

Best Tm 

2:10.461 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

FINAL 

Printed: 9/25/2018 10:53:48 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  IRDC 

Margin of Victory 

23.107 

Avg. Speed 

66.593 

Best Lap Tm 

2:08.796 

Best Speed 

69.039 

Best Lap by 

156 - Steven Allaire 

Thunder on the Ridge 

Group 1 

Points Race - Sat 

Race started at 16:46:14 

The Ridge Motorsports Park 2.470 miles 

9/15/2018 16:31 

Thunder on the Ridge

International Race Drivers Club

September 15th and 16th, 2018

The Ridge Motorsports Park

Page 2/2 



Pos 

CSM 

1 

2 

3 

SM 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DNS 

Class 

CSM 

CSM 

CSM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

No. 

290 

172 

68 

54 

75 

00 

7 

9 

135 

82 

30 

52 

46 

Name 

Arash Niazi 

Matt Anderson 

Daniel Shaw 

Will Schrader 

Greg Holz 

Thomas Ferrara 

Brad Green 

Ed Iverson 

Mike Tripp 

Dale Pestes 

Mark Higinbotham 

Fred Tobey 

John Connelly 

Town 

Gig Harbor WA 

University Place Wa 

Kent WA 

Happy Valley OR 

Renton WA 

Bend OR 

Seattle WA 

Redmond WA 

Freeland WA 

Gresham OR 

Federal Way WA 

Chehalis WA 

Portland OR 

Make 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Color 

Red 

grey / orange 

Red 

Red/yellow 

Green 

Green 

Rd/Blu 

Gold 

White 

Black 

Red 

Red/Black 

Dark Green 

Laps 

14 

14 

13 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

Club 

IRDC 

IRDC 

IRDC 

SCCA 

IRDC 

SCCA 

SCCA 

SCCA 

CSCC 

CSCC 

IRDC 

CSCC 

CSCC 

License 

1290 

SCCA 

1268 

SCCA 

1175 

SCCA 

SCCA 

SCCA 

1135 

1182 

1030 

1152 

1526 

Sponsor 

Woodworkers Outpost 

MiataCage.com/Midas Auto Service 

Dimensional Communications/Pat's Autosp

DONATE LIFE, FerraraRacing.com | DaniFe

www.WaCarProperty.com 

Norwegianhellfire Racing & Hooligan Moto

Medical Dynamics 

Midas / Advantage Collision/Adna Iron Wo

Tomram-Ecin Motorsports/Weyland-Yutani

Best Tm 

2:07.457 

2:11.613 

2:07.187 

1:59.345 

2:00.650 

2:02.061 

2:00.996 

2:02.539 

2:03.422 

2:05.511 

2:01.991 

2:02.095 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Car 52 - Avoidable contact - Loss of one lap and $50 fine 

Car 30 - Avoidable contact - Loss of one lap and $50 fine 

FINAL 

Printed: 9/25/2018 10:54:04 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  IRDC 

Margin of Victory 

18.729 

Avg. Speed 

73.876 

Best Lap Tm 

1:59.345 

Best Speed 

74.507 

Best Lap by 

54 - Will Schrader 

Thunder on the Ridge 

Group 2 

Points Race - Sat 

Race started at 13:15:43 

The Ridge Motorsports Park 2.470 miles 

9/15/2018 13:11 

Thunder on the Ridge

International Race Drivers Club

September 15th and 16th, 2018

The Ridge Motorsports Park



Pos 

CF 

1 

2 

3 

4 

FC 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DQ 

Not classified 

DQ 

DQ 

Not classified 

DNS 

Class 

CF 

CF 

CF 

CF 

FC 

FC 

FC 

FC 

FF 

FF 

FM 

No. 

8 

32 

03 

33 

5 

04 

92 

3 

21 

93 

41 

Name 

Jack Scher 

R Lawence Bangert 

David Bethlahmy 

Trout Roberts 

Scott Morton 

Greg Coffin 

Bradley Smith 

Gavin Aitken 

Steve Timpson 

Andrew Dobbie 

George Doran 

Town 

Burien WA 

Issaquah WA 

Seattle WA 

Tucson AZ 

Lake Stevens WA 

Veradale WA 

Surrey BC 

Victoria BC 

96821 

Langley BC 

Spokane WA 

Make 

Crossle 

Crossle 

Crossle 

Crossle 

V. Diemen 

Mygale 

Citation 

V.Diemen 

Crossle 

Van Diemen 

Mazda 

Color 

White/Blue 

Turqoise/Wht 

Blue 

Blu/Yel 

Yellow 

Blue 

White/Purple 

Yellow 

blue 

White 

Black/Burgandy

Laps 

16 

16 

15 

15 

16 

16 

16 

11 

14 

10 

Club 

IRDC 

IRDC 

IRDC 

IRDC 

IRDC 

NWMS 

SCCBC 

VMSC 

SCCA 

SCCBC 

NWMS 

License 

1408 

1332 

1203 

1033 

1335 

1004 

CACC 

CACC 

SCCA 

CACC 

1041 

Sponsor 

Burien Imports & Orion-Macon 

R and A Mfg 

Mammy Lo/DnD Fabricating/My Rich Uncle

Bowman-Morton Mfg. 

Hayes Cages 

West Surrey Racing 

Go2mobi, XLR8 Racing, MK Technologies, G

Dowco.com, BRG Projects 

Windermere Manito Real Estate 

Best Tm 

1:51.652 

1:51.871 

1:58.867 

2:01.283 

1:48.620 

1:43.981 

1:50.090 

1:43.178 

2:05.837 

1:52.378 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Car 3 - DQ'd - Sound violation 

Car 21 - DQ'd - Did not report to scales 

Car 93 - DQ'd - Did not report to scales 

FINAL 

Printed: 9/25/2018 10:54:19 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  IRDC 

Margin of Victory 

42.262 

Avg. Speed 

80.706 

Best Lap Tm 

1:43.981 

Best Speed 

85.516 

Best Lap by 

04 - Greg Coffin 

Thunder on the Ridge 

Group 3 

Points Race - Sat 

Race started at 13:56:41 

The Ridge Motorsports Park 2.470 miles 

9/15/2018 13:51 

Thunder on the Ridge

International Race Drivers Club

September 15th and 16th, 2018

The Ridge Motorsports Park



Pos 

GT1 

1 

Not classified 

DNF 

GT2 

1 

Not classified 

DQ 

ITE 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNF 

SE46 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DQ 

ST 

1 

2 

3 

Class 

GT1 

GT1 

GT2 

GT2 

ITE 

ITE 

ITE 

SE46 

SE46 

SE46 

SE46 

SE46 

ST 

ST 

ST 

No. 

155 

171 

26 

156 

15 

38 

22 

108 

46 

132 

82 

7 

39 

44 

179 

Name 

Rick Bostrom 

Igor Levine 

Pete Nicacio 

Kees Nierop 

Jack Zarowny 

J. Patrick Aylward 

Wouter Bouman 

Dan Gavrila 

Gary Ochi 

Zack George 

Bryce Scott 

Shaun Northrop 

Eric Krause 

Curt Wikstrom 

John Volpe 

Town 

Tacoma WA 

Woodinville WA 

Richland WA 

Victoria BC 

North Vancouver BC 

Wenatchee WA 

Nanaimo BC 

Kirkland WA 

Vancouver BC 

Yakima WA 

Spokane WA 

Buckley WA 

Woodinville WA 

Fox Island WA 

Snohomish WA 

Make 

Pontiac 

Dodge 

Ford 

Porsche 

Mazda 

Porsche 

Mazda 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Porsche 

Chevrolet 

Porsche 

Color 

Red 

Viper ACR 

Blue 

White 

Red 

Silver 

Gray 

Black 

White 

Rad 

Blu/ Blk/Wht 

Black/Red 

Red/Wht 

Torch Red 

Titanium/Navy

Laps 

12 

2 

15 

16 

16 

15 

7 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

Club 

IRDC 

IRDC 

NWMS 

SCCBC 

SCCBC 

BMWCC

SCCBC 

IRDC 

SCCBC 

IRDC 

NWMS 

IRDC 

IRDC 

IRDC 

IRDC 

License 

1155 

1516  

1470 

FIA 

CACC 

1138 

CACC 

1116 

1510 

1432 

1189 

1315 

1039 

1244 

1479 

Sponsor 

Linda Woj / Tremco Barrier Solutions 

PartsRack 

Nicacio Motorsports 

Team Vitesse 

Top Notch Painting Services Ltd 

Bouman Auto Centers/Forcefed Performan

AAF/DNA Racing 

C-perfomance, Puma, G-shock, Livestock 

Rays Auto Center - BimmerFAHRT 

Scott Motorsports / FabTek 

Advance Auto Fabrications 

EKR / JK Consulting 

Ray's Auto Center/ T & T Tire Factory/ Gen

Volpe Motorsports 

Best Tm 

1:53.587 

1:51.607 

1:51.347 

1:46.215 

1:42.249 

1:53.905 

1:41.948 

1:52.991 

1:53.737 

1:55.562 

1:55.671 

1:52.950 

1:50.820 

1:51.830 

1:51.112 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Car 156 - DQ'd - Did not report to scales 

Car 7 - DQ'd - Did not report to scales 

FINAL 

Printed: 9/25/2018 10:54:32 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  IRDC 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

83.716 

Best Lap Tm 

1:42.249 

Best Speed 

86.964 

Best Lap by 

15 - Jack Zarowny 

Thunder on the Ridge 

Group 4 

Points Race - Sat 

Race started at 14:36:36 

The Ridge Motorsports Park 2.470 miles 

9/15/2018 14:31 

Thunder on the Ridge

International Race Drivers Club

September 15th and 16th, 2018

The Ridge Motorsports Park



Pos 

EIP 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

FIP 

1 

GTL 

1 

HIP 

1 

2 

ITA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

ITS 

1 

NCW 

1 

2 

Class 

EIP 

EIP 

EIP 

EIP 

EIP 

EIP 

EIP 

EIP 

EIP 

EIP 

EIP 

EIP 

EIP 

FIP 

GTL 

HIP 

HIP 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITS 

NCW 

NCW 

No. 

38 

8 

150 

177 

209 

136 

78 

211 

121 

117 

251 

43 

57 

67 

11 

214 

3 

03 

46 

7 

49 

4 

106 

188 

Name 

Josh Moriarty 

Terry Overdiek 

Lester Soman 

John Parkinson 

Gamaliel Aguilar-Gamez

Dirk Groeneveld 

Will Kellogg 

Josh Voigt 

Andrew Michel 

Gordon Winters 

John Wright 

Nor Coquillard 

Duane Martinsen 

Tom Pittsenbarger 

Devon Newby 

Stewart Quam 

Noor Al-Khazraji 

John Morris 

Tim Stake 

Christopher Green 

Roldan de Guzman 

Terry Raines 

Edmundas Taras 

Paul Waln 

Town 

Graham WA 

Surrey BC 

Garibaldi Highlands BC

Victoria BC 

Renton WA 

Seattle WA 

Gig Harbor WA 

Kenmore WA 

Sammamish WA 

Newcastle WA 

Kent WA 

Seattle WA 

Port Orchard WA 

Everett Wa 

Buckley WA 

Kent WA 

Vancouver WA 

Seattle WA 

Everett WA 

Seattle WA 

Seattle WA 

Kingston WA 

Issaquah WA 

Sammamish WA 

Make 

Porsche 

Mazda 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Mazda 

Datsun 

Morris 

Volkswagen 

MG 

Acura 

Honda 

Mazda 

Acura 

Mazda 

BMW 

BMW 

Color 

Red 

Black/Red 

RED 

Blue 

Grey 

Orange 

Blue 

Black 

Silver/Black 

Wht / Artic 

Green 

White/Green 

Orange 

Red 

White 

blue 

Red 

White 

White 

Rd/Blu 

White 

Blue 

White/Striped 

Black/Silver 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

11 

12 

11 

11 

10 

13 

12 

12 

8 

12 

11 

11 

Club 

IRDC 

VSCC 

SCCBC 

SCCBC 

IRDC 

IRDC 

BMWCC

IRDC 

IRDC 

IRDC 

CSCC 

CSCC 

IRDC 

IRDC 

SCCBC 

IRDC 

TC 

IRDC 

IRDC 

SCCA 

IRDC 

IRDC 

IRDC 

IRDC 

License 

1238 

1208 

CACC 

1520 

1399 

1492 

1278 

1499 

1524 

1447 

1525 

1475 

1057 

1167 

1301 

1453 

1522 

1363 

1246 

SCCA 

1349 

1241 

1539 

1512 

Sponsor 

Fordahl Motorsports 

Retro Racing Team 

KD Motorsports, Helmsman Group 

Track Attack | Racer on Rails 

KD Motorsports 

Hammer Nutrition 

KD Motorsports 

Pat's Autosport 

Rebello Racing 

Newby Racing 

Team Hayai 

www.WaCarProperty.com 

Team Hayai 

Best Tm 

2:11.766 

2:10.960 

2:15.892 

2:16.459 

2:16.388 

2:16.800 

2:17.625 

2:18.586 

2:19.955 

2:20.549 

2:22.281 

2:26.663 

2:27.469 

2:23.591 

2:39.049 

2:46.319 

2:37.445 

2:17.498 

2:23.023 

2:21.878 

2:15.264 

2:31.191 

2:33.053 

2:40.731 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

FINAL 

Printed: 9/25/2018 10:54:48 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  IRDC 

Margin of Victory 

20.609 

Avg. Speed 

66.286 

Best Lap Tm 

2:10.960 

Best Speed 

67.899 

Best Lap by 

8 - Terry Overdiek 

Thunder on the Ridge 

Group 5 

Points Race - Sat 

Race started at 15:16:10 

The Ridge Motorsports Park 2.470 miles 

9/15/2018 15:11 

Thunder on the Ridge

International Race Drivers Club

September 15th and 16th, 2018

The Ridge Motorsports Park

Page 1/2 



Pos 

Not classified 

DNF 

Class 

NCW 

No. 

119 

Name 

Damon Ford Jr 

Town 

Yakima WA 

Make 

Chevrolet 

Color 

Orange & Blue 

Laps 

3 

Club 

IRDC 

License 

1497 

Sponsor 

B&B automotive machining  FireWater Ran

Best Tm 

2:49.634 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

FINAL 

Printed: 9/25/2018 10:54:48 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  IRDC 

Margin of Victory 

20.609 

Avg. Speed 

66.286 

Best Lap Tm 

2:10.960 

Best Speed 

67.899 

Best Lap by 

8 - Terry Overdiek 

Thunder on the Ridge 

Group 5 

Points Race - Sat 

Race started at 15:16:10 

The Ridge Motorsports Park 2.470 miles 

9/15/2018 15:11 

Thunder on the Ridge

International Race Drivers Club

September 15th and 16th, 2018

The Ridge Motorsports Park

Page 2/2 



Pos 

BSR 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNF 

FL 

1 

FSR 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNS 

FV 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DQ 

Class 

BSR 

BSR 

BSR 

CSR 

FL 

FSR 

FSR 

FSR 

FV 

FV 

FV 

No. 

6 

42 

11 

37 

53 

02 

27 

78 

48 

87 

2 

Name 

Donn Snyder 

Tom Forsyth 

Dale Pestes 

John Bachofner 

Mark Reese 

Daryl Owens 

John Rounds 

Richard Boggs 

Darren Grandbois 

Andrew Mawdsley 

Peter Vajda 

Town 

Boring OR 

Kirkland WA 

Gresham OR 

Battle Ground WA 

Coupeville WA 

Bothell WA 

Port Angeles WA 

Marysville WA 

Chilliwack BC 

Abbotsford BC 

Port Coquitlam BC 

Make 

Caterham 

Caterham 

Caterham 

Swift 

Thunder Roa

Stohr 

OMS 

Stohr 

Protoform 

Hayes 

Tsunami 

Color 

Red 

White 

yellow 

White 

Blue 

Yel/Blk 

Black/white 

Blu/Slv/Org 

Black 

Blue/Orange 

Red 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

4 

10 

13 

11 

12 

12 

11 

Club 

CSCC 

IRDC 

CSCC 

TC 

IRDC 

IRDC 

IRDC 

IRDC 

SCCBC 

SCCBC 

SCCBC 

License 

NASA 

1501 

1182 

1037  

1507 

1020 

1370 

1078 

CACC 

CACC 

CACC 

Sponsor 

Snyder Automotive 

Beachman Racing 

Curran Coil Springs Inc/Pst Motorsports 

Last Minute Motorsports 

Trick Solutions 

George Dean Racing Engines 

AVR Import Specialties/Paragon Handyma

California Import Parts CIP1.CA , Three Se

Best Tm 

2:21.978 

2:21.876 

2:27.845 

2:31.135 

2:44.498 

2:05.217 

2:21.017 

2:21.426 

2:22.021 

2:30.125 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Car 2 - DQ'd - Underweight 

FINAL 

Printed: 9/25/2018 10:55:31 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  IRDC 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

68.261 

Best Lap Tm 

2:05.217 

Best Speed 

71.013 

Best Lap by 

02 - Daryl Owens 

Thunder on the Ridge 

Group 6 

Points Race - Sat 

Race started at 15:56:47 

The Ridge Motorsports Park 2.470 miles 

9/15/2018 15:51 

Thunder on the Ridge

International Race Drivers Club

September 15th and 16th, 2018

The Ridge Motorsports Park



Pos 

ME1 

1 

2 

3 

ME2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

ME3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

MEO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

MSR 

1 

Class 

ME1 

ME1 

ME1 

ME2 

ME2 

ME2 

ME2 

ME2 

ME2 

ME2 

ME2 

ME3 

ME3 

ME3 

ME3 

ME3 

MEO 

MEO 

MEO 

MEO 

MSR 

No. 

7 

132 

108 

91 

117 

137 

124 

251 

43 

177 

3 

52 

9 

17 

290 

172 

156 

171 

16 

28 

42 

Name 

Shaun Northrop 

Zack George 

Dan Gavrila 

Daniele Hovington 

Gordon Winters 

Bill Ecker 

Bart House 

Geoff Newman 

Nor Coquillard 

John Parkinson 

Noor Al-Khazraji 

Fred Tobey 

Ed Iverson 

Brad Green 

Arash Niazi 

Matt Anderson 

Steven Allaire 

Manfred Duske 

Jeffery Remfert 

James Hudson 

Tom Forsyth 

Town 

Buckley WA 

Yakima WA 

Kirkland WA 

Bothell WA 

Newcastle WA 

Olympia WA 

Fall City WA 

Brier WA 

Seattle WA 

Victoria BC 

Vancouver WA 

Chehalis WA 

Redmond WA 

Seattle WA 

Gig Harbor WA 

University Place Wa 

Victoria BC 

Covington WA 

Vancouver BC 

Bend OR 

Kirkland WA 

Make 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

MG 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Porsche 

BMW 

Factory Five 

Subaru 

Caterham 

Color 

Black/Red 

Rad 

Black 

white/Red 

Wht / Artic 

White 

White 

Green 

White/Green 

Blue 

Red 

Red/Black 

Gold 

Rd/Blu 

Red 

grey / orange 

White 

Steel blue 

Blue 

Blue 

White 

Laps 

22 

21 

15 

22 

21 

21 

21 

20 

18 

3 

21 

21 

20 

20 

18 

22 

22 

21 

18 

20 

Club 

IRDC 

IRDC 

IRDC 

IRDC 

IRDC 

IRDC 

IRDC 

CSCC 

CSCC 

SCCBC 

TC 

CSCC 

SCCA 

SCCA 

IRDC 

IRDC 

SCCBC 

IRDC 

VMSC 

TC 

IRDC 

License 

1315 

1432 

1116 

1221 

1447 

1364 

1540 

1537 

1475 

1520 

1522 

1152 

SCCA 

SCCA 

1290 

SCCA 

CACC 

1352 

1140 

1109 

1501 

Sponsor 

Advance Auto Fabrications 

Rays Auto Center - BimmerFAHRT 

AAF/DNA Racing 

KD Motorsports 

CK Financial Services/RedLine Oil 

Fordahl Motorsports, Nelson Electric 

KD Motorsports 

KD Motorsports, Helmsman Group 

Midas / Advantage Collision/Adna Iron Wo

Norwegianhellfire Racing & Hooligan Moto

www.WaCarProperty.com 

Team Vitesse 

ProFormance Racing School/Godspeed Fab 

Retro Racing 

Subaru of Bend/Stars Cabaret 

Beachman Racing 

Best Tm 

2:13.086 

2:24.150 

2:12.953 

2:21.299 

2:19.945 

2:22.380 

2:24.064 

2:28.631 

2:24.061 

2:19.449 

2:20.210 

2:26.975 

2:26.593 

2:34.669 

2:05.641 

2:08.791 

2:17.212 

2:31.084 

2:30.514 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

FINAL 

Printed: 9/25/2018 10:55:45 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  IRDC 

Margin of Victory 

19.718 

Avg. Speed 

63.352 

Best Lap Tm 

2:05.641 

Best Speed 

70.773 

Best Lap by 

156 - Steven Allaire 

Thunder on the Ridge 

Group 8 

NWMECS Race 

Race started at 17:35:04 

The Ridge Motorsports Park 2.470 miles 

9/15/2018 17:11 

Thunder on the Ridge

International Race Drivers Club

September 15th and 16th, 2018

The Ridge Motorsports Park


